kategoria

dorast
dorast

muzi
muzi
muzi

datum narodenia

ATLETICKY MITING DISKAROV

Meno a priezvisko

22.7.1996 Viktor Dano
6.2.1996 Nikolas Bros

27.12.1981 Matej Gasaj
3.6.1992 Michal Holica
19.3.1993 Ondrej Barton

Hlavny rozhodca -
Rozhodcovia -

zapisovatel -

Ing. Ladislav Petrovi¢

Ing. Milo§ Gasaj - vazenie
Mgr. Roman Oravec

Ing. Tibor Danac

Petra Kroslakova

NITRA - 16.9.2013

oddiel

SK SOGNR
SK SOGNR

AC Stavbar NR
AC Stavbar NR
AC Stavbar NR

vykon umiestnenie

50,36
46,30

62,46
53,35
32,15
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N
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